Programme - December 10, 2017/

9:15am

9:30am

12:00nn

1:00pm

5:30pm

Registration

Workshop - Lam Tsuen River Catchment
Venue: Social Sciences Chamber, 11/F

The Jockey Club Tower, Centennial Campus, HKU

Speakers:

Dr Frederick Lee Dr Cho-Nam Ng
Project Co-Investigator Project Co-Investigator
JC-WISE JC-WISE

Lunch Break

Field-trip to Lam Tsuen River Catchment

Programme Ends

Mr Anthony Yeung
Secondary Education Committee Member

Hong Kong Geographical Association



