Programme - December 16, 2017

9:15am	Registration						
9:30am	Workshop - Lam Tsuen River Catchment Venue: Social Sciences Chamber, 11/F The Jockey Club Tower, Centennial Campus, HKU Speakers:						
				Dr Frederick Lee Project Co-Investigator JC-WISE	Dr Cho-Nam Ng Project Co-Investigator JC-WISE	Mr Anthony Yeung Secondary Education Committee Member Hong Kong Geographical Association	
				12:00nn	Lunch Break		
				1:00pm	Field-trip to Lam Tsuen River Catchment		
	5:30pm	Programme Ends					